Company further agrees to furnish or subcontract all labor, 
tools, materials and equipment necessary for the Work, PROVIDED CITY AGREES 
TO PAY ITS PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF ALL COSTS ATTRIBUTABLE 
THERETO. 

2. The costs for the Work are estimated to be ($ 99,096.00) (ninety-nine thousand, ninety-
six and 00 cents) (hereinafter referred to as the “Estimated Costs”) as shown on Exhibit 
B attached hereto and made a part hereof. The Company will – account for the Actual 
Costs of the construction, relocation and inspection by using actual and related costs